The Quasar 4K Fixed Box camera offers evidentiary detail, combined with
a lowlight FHD camera for nighttime operations. Utilizing programmable
schedules, the camera can switch from 4K UHD mode during daytime to
1080p Enhanced Low Light Performance mode at night, for optimal image
capture based on the best scene resolution with sWDR.
www.fl ir.com /security
MULTIPURPOSE ULTRA HD LOW LIGHT CAMERA
TRUE DAY/NIGHT CAMERA

* Requires license activation: part number TBD. Single active rule at any time. Requires license purchased separately.
1 Excluding countries where disallowed.
Camera Ordering Information
Type Series Camera
Resolution
Included
Analytics
Lens Environmental
CF 63 08 0 0 0
Camera Fixed 63 = Quasar
Gen III
08 = 4K UHD 0 = Multi-Zone
VMD and
Tamper
Detection
P = Panoramic
180°/360°
Convertible
1 = IP67
Vandal with
Heater
Fixed Box Lens Options
CF-L308-11-P Ultra HD (4K) Lens, 3.8-12mm, F1.4, 1/1.7”, P-Iris, IR Corrected, CS Mount
CF-L304-11-P Quad HD (1440p) Lens, 3.4-10mm, F1.6, 1/2.5”, P-Iris, IR Corrected, CS Mount
CF-L304-21-P Quad HD (1440p) Lens, 12-50mm, F1.5, 1/1.8”, P-Iris, IR Corrected, CS Mount
CF-L308-11-I Ultra HD (4K) Lens, 3.9-10mm, F1.5, 1/1.8", i-CS, IR Corrected, CS Mount
CF-L308-21-I Ultra HD (4K) i-CS lens,  9-50mm, F1.5, 1/1.8", i-CS, IR Corrected, CS Mount
CF-L304-31-I Quad HD (1440P) Lens, 25-135mm, F1.8, 1/1.8", i-CS, IR Corrected, CS Mount
Fixed Box Mounting Options
CF-ENCL-63 Camera Housing for CF-63xx Series, Indoor/Outdoor, Vandal Resistant, 24VAC
(includes Heater/Blower, Sunshield and Bracket Mount)
CF-POLE-63 Pole Mount for CF-ENCL-63 (includes Straps)